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Business Name Address City ST Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

Benesch
8000 Regency 
Prkwy Ste 110 Cary NC 27518 Carmen Stanek 615-241-6740 cstanek@benesch.com

Blythe Development 
LLC

1415 E 
Westinghouse Blvd Charlotte NC 28273 Travis Padgett 704-588-0023 tpadgett@blythe.com

Buckeye Bridge  
LLC

654 Buckeye Cove 
Rd Canton NC 28716 Chris Britton 828-777-7957 cbritton@buckeyebridgellc.com

Colliers Engineering 
& Design

101 Crawfords 
Corner Rd 
Ste 3400 Holmdel NJ 07733 Pamela Hutka 732-383-1959 pamela.hutka@collierseng.com

Crowder 
Construction Co

6409 Brookshire 
Blvd Charlotte NC 28216 Chris Boyd 704-348-1304 cboyd@crowderusa.com

Dane Construction 
LLC

280 Mooresville 
Blvd Mooresville NC 28115 Pete Weber 704-614-3493 pete@daneconstruction.com

Dewberry Engineers 
inc

2610 Wycliff Rd 
Ste 410 Raleigh NC 27607 Mike Surasky 919-746-9608 msurasky@dewberry.com

DRMP
8210 University Dr 
Ste 220 Charlotte NC 28262 Jim Beck 704-549-4260 jbeck@drmp.com

GFT Inc
22 S Apck Square 
Ste 800 Asheville NC 28801 Ricky Tipton 828-209-7104 rtipton@gftinc.com

Holt Consulting Co 
of NC  PLLC

421 Fayetteville St 
Ste 1100-2112 Raleigh NC 27601 Nilesh Surti 919-656-4361 www.holtconsultinggco.com

Johnson Mirmiran 
& Thompson Inc

108 sheville 
Commerece Prkwy Candler NC 28715 Hardy Willis 828-202-5012 hlwillis@jmt.com

KCI Associates of 
NC  

4800 Falls of Neuse 
Rd Ste 200 Raleigh NC 27609 Rob DeCola 919-278-2483 rob.decola@kci.com
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Kimley-Horn
421 Fayetteville St 
Ste 600 Raleigh NC 27601 Beth Cox 919-678-4162 beth.cox@kimley-horn.com

Kissinger Campo & 
Associates

301 Fayetteville St 
Ste 1500 Raleigh NC 27601 Sam Cullum 919-882-7839 Scullum@kcaeng.com

Modjeski and 
Masters

333 Fayetteville St 
Ste 500 Raleigh NC 27601 Jason Doughty 919-831-4765 JRDoughty@modjeski.com

R E Burns & Sons
274 Commerce 
Blvd Statesville NC 28625 Kevin Burns 704-924-8646 kevin@reburns.com

Reeves Construction 
Co 250 Plemmons Rd Duncan SC 29334 Jim Seybert 973-270-3793 jseybert@reevescc.com

RK&K
8601 Six Forks Rd 
Forum 1 Ste 700 Raleigh NC 27615 Mike Merritt 919-600-8563 mmerritt@rkk.com

Smith-Rowe LLC
639 Old US 52 
South Mount Airy NC 27030 Frank Fulp 336-705-0342 frank@smithrowe.com

Stantec
801 Jones Franklin 
Rd Ste 300 Raleigh NC 27606 Seth Poole 919-801-3394 Seth.Poole@Stantec.com

STV Engineers Inc
2151 Hawkins St 
14th Fl Charlotte NC 28203 Jenifer Peters 904-265-7720 jenifer.peters@stvinc.com

TSG Engineers
201 W Marion St 
Ste 200 Shelby NC 28150 Nancy Clemons 919-773-8887 nclemons@tgsengineers.com

Venture 1
940 Main Campus 
Dr Ste 500 Raleigh NC 27606 Kevin Fischer 919-334-5629 kfischer@vhb.com

Whitman Requardt 
& Assoc  LLP

1201 Edwards Mill 
Rd Ste 320 Raleigh NC 27607 Jeff Lomax 984-389-1734 jlomax@wrallp.com
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